1
M A R I N E  G E N E R A T O R S
2
Eneon Marine Generators V3 2023 - All rights reserved
3MARINE GENERATORS - INDEX
INDEX
MARINE GENERATORS page 4-5
EOB-3000® - EOB-1500®  CONTROL PANELS page 6-7

EM900 - 9,0 kW
GEN
24706D
24707F
22629B
22629B
22630K
22630K
22631M
22631M
22657G
22657G
24705B 22662Z 22630K 22631M 22657G
EML740 - 7,4 kW
EML970 - 9,7 kW
EML1200 - 12,0 kW
EML1800 - 18,0 kW
EML2500 - 25,0 kW
ETL1500 -  15,0 kVA
ETL2590 - 25,9 kVA
ETL3200 - 32,0 kVA
24709K
25421S
22663B
22663B
22665F
22666H
22668M
22669P
22657G
22657G
24708H 22663B 22665F 22668M 22657G
25423W 22664D 22667K 22670Y 22657G
25422U 22663B 22666H 22669P 22657G
24713A
24714C
22663B
22664D
22666H
22667K
22669P
22670Y
22657G
22657G
25426C 22663B 22666H 22669P 22657G
EML3200 - 32,0 kW
EML3900 - 39,0 kW 25425A 22664D 22667K 22670Y 22657G
25424Y 22664D 22667K 22670Y 22657G
ETL3700 - 37,0 kVA
ETL4700 - 47,0 kVA
25427E
25428G
22664D
22664D